Réf Piece

EBR61015401

AJR36137801

EAD62437308

EAD62437301

EAG41846702

4G00103B

3721A10134D

EBG61107014

MDX61846201

3551A30162B

5220AR3228Y

EAD62437302

4G00103E

3551A30113G

1A00197E

4681A20172Q

EBE43125106

EBE43125111

EBE43125112

EAM38878001

EAD63768925

ACQ36712503

4681A20172B

4681A20172K

ACG73425103

6600L000022

EAP61526103

EBE43125101

EAP61086217

6901A20017Y

3096AP3476L

5162AG3296A

MHT40969701

MJIX62711401

Description

PCB Assembly, Inverter

Tube Assembly,Condenser(Out)

Drawing,Assembly

Drawing,Assembly

Connector, Terminal Block

Connector,Terminal Block

Panel Assembly,Side

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

Grille,Discharge

Cover Assembly,Control(Outdoor)

Valve,Reverse

Drawing,Assembly

Connector,Terminal Block

Cover Assembly, Top(Outdoor)

Panel Assembly,Front(Sub)

Motor Assembly,DC,Outdoor

Solenoid,Expansion,Valve

Solenoid,Expansion,Valve

Solenoid,Expansion,Valve

Filter,Line Noise

Harness,Multi

Cover Assembly,Control(Outdoor)

Motor,Unclassified

Motor Assembly,DC,Outdoor

Condenser Assembly,Bending

Switch,Pressure

Coil,Expansion

Solenoid,Expansion,Valve

Coil Expansion

Fuse Assembly

Gasket

Socket,Flare

Socket,Flare

Valve,Expansion Body

Specification
EBR356522 ASUW306FA3 EAN55193301 EAX36295905 - JEONGMIN ELECTRIC CO.,LTD

UE1 ASUW306FA3 Multi

ZCAM MD121LGK SOLENOID UL1007 AWG24 820mm, 6PIN, WHITE (Service for 6877A20050T)
GREEN IND. CO. LTD.

ZCAM_MD121LGK SOLENOID UL1007 AWG24 780mm, 6PIN, BLUE (Service for 6877A20050B)
GREEN IND. CO. LTD.

CAIS : CEFB-30A-4P 4P 11.20MM STRAIGHT SCREW TR 600V 30A CAIS

DFT-20A-4P 4P 11.50MM STRAIGHT SCREW TR 300V(600VMAX)20A DONG-A BESTEC CO.

UE1 ASUW306FA3 Multi

ALL ALL 10KOHM+5KOHM,5%

CUTTING MSWR8 UE1 MSWR8 P2.0MM WARM GRAY PE COATING

UE AUUW186B OUTDOOR

COMPLEX SHF-7H-34U SANHUA 3.1/0.3(MPA) D/9.7(ID) E/12.8(ID) S/12.8(ID) C/12.8(ID) R410 2HP

LOW COST R410 2HP SANHUA

ZCAM_ MD121LGK SOLENOID UL1007 AWG24 830mm, 6PIN, YELLOW (Service for
6877A20050C) GREEN IND. CO. LTD.

4P 11.50MM STRAIGHT SCREW TR -

UE1 FUQ181RA 09 PAC ROYAL 2IN

UE1 LP-457CS 02 PAC PCM T0.8

FMEC531LGB DC310V 475mA 45.6mA 700RPM 700RPM 0SEC 12.1KGF.CM 00OHM DC 220V
124W P108 Cu H71.9 CCW 600 0 Hole Single Pole 154.6 SCD CO., LTD

PQ-M04012-000191 230V 50HZ,60HZ 6W 34.6X31.2X34.6 1KM TUBE - ZHEJIANG SANHUA
INTELLIGENT CONTROLS CO.,LTD

EBE43125101 230V 50HZ,60HZ 6W 34.6X31.2X34.6 830mM TUBE 6PIN, RED (Service for
EBE43125101) GREEN INDUSTRY

EBE43125102 230V 50HZ,60HZ 6W 34.6X31.2X34.6 880mM TUBE 6PIN, BLACK(Service for
EBE43125102) GREEN INDUSTRY

SSC360 360UH 150x83x10 Nommal DIP BK SANG SHIN ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.

35151-0310 ST 730190-2 ST 730190-2 ST 730851-2 UL3271 AWG14 Y -

UE1 A5UW306FA3 C/COVER DMS

SIC-72FW-F1124-3 DC310V 0A 0A 850RPM 1KRPM 0SEC 0GF.CM 5000HM - SHIBAURA
ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.

4681A20172K DC310V 0A 0A 1KRPM 1KRPM O0SEC 0GF.CM 5000HM DC 220V 124W P112 Cu
H78.8 CCW 500 0 Hole Single Pole 154.6 SHIBAURA ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.

880 702.8 231 P7.0 1R(2R) 36C ACG73404403 ASUW306FA3

PS80-04-F0305 NO 250VAC 4A 1.0MPA - TEXAS INSTRUMENTS INCO.

PQM11001 PQM11001 DC15V 330mA 38X25.4MM WIRE 800_YELLOW GREEN IND. CO. LTD.

KR017905 230V 50HZ,60HZ 6W 34.6X31.2X34.6 1KM TUBE - GREEN INDUSTRY

EAP61086217 EAP30616907 DC15V 260MA 36X22.2MM WIRE 900MM_E_6PIN_BK GREEN IND.

CO. LTD.

6901A20017Y UE1 ASUW306FA3 R410A DK CORPORATON

COMPLEX L223 H140 UE2 Top T6.5 PE FELT + RUBBER ROTARY

CUTTING CU UH GNNCO0362SA0 AWGBIBR

CUTTING BRASS CASTING UE2 ASUW306FA3 P6.35

COMPLEX (model S0116C06) DPF(S01)1.65C-06 D1.65 ID6.5 4.2MPA ZHEJIANG SANHUA

Class Code

EBRO100

AJRO155

EADO0600

EADO0600

EAG1102

EAG1102

AGL0713

EBG0400

MDX0216

ACQO0168

MJIX0652

EADO0600

EAG1102

ACQO0813

AGL0332

EAU0300

EBE0200

EBE0200

EBE0200

EAM1000

EADO0502

ACQO0168

EAU0300

EAU0300

ACGO0050

EBF1600

EAP0202

EBE0200

EAP0202

EAF0900

MMCO0000

MHTO0295

MHTO0295

MJIX0275

Loc No

268711

552113

661400A

661400B

W6640B

W6640C

137213B

263230C

435301

435511A

552202

661400C

W6640C

435512

437210

546810

661400B

661400D

661400E

W6200

W6631

435511B

546810

546810

554031

566001

661400C

661400D

661400E

669010

W4986B

W51620A

W51620B

552200



5220AR3228E

5220A20035A

3A02524F

MCK47277801

4HO01010A

EBG61107109

AGL32105614

AAM34710905

4681A20172L

ABA32344701

4H00982E

AJR36137701

AJR36158701

5220A20029P

ABQ32900607

6640A30001B

AAN35549403

MDX59045504

EAD62115302

EBE43125103

AJJ36182701

3096A20018A

AGL70858101

EBG60662001

6323A20020H

4948A20011G

4849A20069B

5220A20035C

5416A90055D

MDG37708601

3A01934B

VALVE,REVERSING

VALVE,SERVICE

SWITCH,PRESSURE

Cover

AUTRE

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

Panel Assembly,Front(Outdoor)

Barrier Assembly,Outdoor

Motor Assembly,DC,Outdoor

Bracket Assembly,Motor

AMORTISSEUR

Tube Assembly,Condenser(In)

Tube Assembly,Reverse

Valve,Service

Case Assembly,Control(Outdoor)

Connector,Terminal Block

Base Assembly,Weld(Outdoor)

Grille,Rear

Drawing,Assembly

Solenoid,Expansion,Valve

Supporter Assembly

Gasket

Panel Assembly,Side

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

THERMISTOR ASSEMBLY

Orifice

Accumulator Assembly

Valve,Service

Compressor

Fan,Propeller

Bracket

COMPLEX SHF-7-34U - 3.1/0.3(MPA) D/9.7(ID) E/12.8(ID) S/12.8(ID) C/12.8(ID) -

COMPLEX 3WAY P15.88 90/90 N 60 76 40 0 R410

LCB-DA71 NO 12VDC 4A 40kGF - SAGINOMIYA SEISAKUSHO INC.

MOLD PP MT61CU TUBING UE LM-C722R3S -

MOLD PE ALL LDPE - GREEN NIGHT OUTDOOR UNIT ALL

PB6 F-Q183FA 200KOHM,5%,7P1,5KOHM,5%,5PI1,PIPE THERMISTOR

UE1+ A2UH243FAO0 DMS+INVERTER

UE1 A4UW246FA5 MULTI

DC310V 840mA 360mA 783RPM 1KRPM 0SEC 0GF.CM 5000HM -

UE1 A4UW30GFAO .

MOLD NR OD38 H33 ID12 N LW-ALL

UE1 ASUW306FA3 Multi

UE1 ASUW306FA3 MULTI

COMPLEX 3WAY P9.52 90 N 60 40 0 35 R-410A

UE1 ASUW306FA3 MULTI

DFT-20A-8P(B) 8P 11.50MM STRAIGHT SCREW TR 300VAC(MAX 600VAC) 20A DONG-A METAL

CO., LTD.

PAINTED WARM GRAY SECC UE1+ FOR DMS

PRESS SECC T1.2 UE1 SECC T1.2 WARM GRAY UE1+ PAINTED

Solenoid UL1007 AWG24 -

KR0179 230V 50HZ,60HZ 6W 34.6X31.2X34.6 1KM TUBE - GREEN INDUSTRY

VALVE UE1 ASUW306FA3 MULTI

COMPLEX L660 H365 UE2 Body T6.5 PE FELT + RUBBER ROTARY

UE1 AUUW306D 1A00202F + Handle

A-ALL . -

6323A20020H. 10KOHM 5% 220V 5A 3.97KK LEAD BK - GUANGZHOU TAIZHEN ELECTRON

CO.LTD

MOLD P.P UE1 Outdoor SAC -

P76.2 4848A20005B UE1 AUUH368D UNIVERSAL

COMPLEX 3WAY P15.88 90 N 0 35 40 50 R410

COMPLEX 5KD240XAE21 MATSUSHITA 220/240V 60HZ -- -- NO 1PH 2006 CST

MOLD ABS LUPOS GP2200 526(0OD) 155 3(N) 1070 0 07 NEW FAN

PRESS SBHG1 T1.2 MOUNT SBHG1 T1.2 LP-457CS

MJX0652

MJX0687

EBF1600

MCKO0000

MFU0232

EBG0400

AGL0331

AAMO0546

EAU0300

ABA0498

MCQO0151

AJRO154

AJR0652

MJIX0687

ABQO0168

EAG1102

AAN0887

MDX0633

EADO0600

EBE0200

AJJO000

MMCO0000

AGLO0713

EBG0400

EBG0200

MFX0000

AABO0000

MJIX0687

MCB0000

MDGO0610

MAZ0000

552202

552203A

566001

135500

152503

263230B

437211

447910

546810

549610

550140

552112

552116

552203B

649950

WG6640A

430411

435300

561410

661400A

W49810

W4986A

137213A

263230B

263230C

349480

548490

552203A

554160

559010

w4810



